
CERAFIT

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever-set B961466AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Escutcheon B964676AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M4x59  3 Pcs.
6 Cartridge Ø47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
7 Flow limiter,ND  1 Pcs.
8 Spacer  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø9.19x2.62  3 Pcs.
10 Body  1 Pcs.
11 Plastic insert A960911NU 1 Pcs.
12 Manifold  1 Pcs.
13 O-Ring Ø44x2  2 Pcs.
14 Internal body  1 Pcs.

09.2017

2

3

15 Screw M4x39  2 Pcs.
16 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
17 Assembly for kitchen A962356NU 1 Set
18 Nipple M12-M10x1  1 Pcs.
19 Flex hose G3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
20 Hose L1500mm--COMBI B964682AA 1 Pcs.

1

BC147AA

4

5

6

8

7

9

16

21 Shower B964681AA 1 Pcs.
22 T-Stueck A962630NU 1 Pcs.
23 Connecting set,ND B960465AA 1 Set.
24 Non return valve B961346NU 1 Pcs.

20

19

17

11

12

13

14

15

22

24

21

10

m
in

.3
50

m
ax

.4
0

88

14
5

Ø35 +2
- 1

28°

Ø56
190

14
4

120°

3xG3/8

G3/8

G3/8

236

82
+6

0°
-6

0°

ND = Version for low
pressure

18

23


